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ABDELLA, 
RONI 

05-12-15 
RENEWAL 
BCC 

SAFEBUILT 
(843) 209-3275 
HARLEYVILLE 

Ms. Roni Abdella 
Safebuilt 
203 Hickory Nut Dr. 
Harleyville, SC 
29448 

rabdella@safebuilt.com 

ADAMS, 
ERNEST L. 

03-30-16 
NEW 
BCC 

RCI OF SC, INC. 
(803) 517-6434 
PACOLET 

Mr. Ernest L. Adams 
RCI of SC, Inc. 
477 Phillips Circle 
Pacolet, SC 29372 

bblackwell@rciscinc.com 

BAGLEY, 
GREGORY F. 

03-16-16 
NEW 
BCC 

SAFEBUILT 
(843) 259-4887 
SUMMERVILLE 

Mr. Gregory Bagley 
Safebuilt 
227 South Cedar St., 
Suite B 
Summerville, SC  
29483 

gbagley@safebuilt.com 

BASS, JAMES 
GARY 

12-29-14 
RENEWAL 
BCC 

CC&I SERVICES, LLC 
(864) 415-4172 
ROEBUCK 

Mr. James Gary 
Bass 
CC&I Services, LLC 
370 Dunaway Rd. 
Roebuck, SC  29376 

Fisherofman419@att.net 

BERNARD, 
ARTHUR 

05-12-15 
RENEWAL 
BCC 
 

SAFEBUILT 
(803) 391-0626 
BLUFFTON 

Mr. Arthur Bernard 
Safebuilt 
27 Thomas Bee 
Drive 
Bluffton, SC  29909 

abernard@safebuilt.com 

BLACKWELL, 
BRIAN 

11-13-15 
RENEWAL 
BCC 

RCI OF SC, INC. 
(864) 491-3195 
PACOLET 

Mr. Brian Blackwell 
RCI of SC, Inc. 
477 Phillips Circle 
Pacolet, SC  29372 

bblackwell@rciscinc.com 

BROWN, 
REBECCA 

08-11-15 
NEW 
CBO, BCC 

CCI SERVICES, INC. 
(864) 415-4172 
ROEBUCK 
 

Ms. Rebecca Brown 
CCI Services, Inc. 
370 Dunaway Rd. 
Roebuck, SC  29376 

wwillis@cciservicesllc.com 

CHAVIS, 
BRANDON 

09-15-14 
RENEWAL 
BCC 

DENNIS 
CORPORATION 
(803) 260-4222 
COLUMBIA 

Mr. Brandon Chavis 
Dennis Corporation 
1800 Huger Street 
Columbia, SC  
29201 

Bchavis307@gmail.com 

CHRISTIAN, 
JOSH 

12-18-14 
RENEWAL 
BCC 

CC&I SERVICES, LLC 
(864) 415-4172 
ROEBUCK 

Mr. Josh Christian 
CC&I Services, LLC 
370 Dunaway Rd., 
Roebuck, SC  29376 

jchristian@cciservicesllc.com 

COX, ROBERT 06-02-16 
NEW 
BCC 

S&ME, INC. 
(843) 240-8096 
GEORGETOWN 

Mr. Robert Cox 
S&ME, Inc. 
6320 Choppee Rd. 
Georgetown, SC 
29440 
 

coxconsultantsllc@gmail.com 

CORBRIDGE, 
STEVEN 

02-18-16 
RENEWAL 
BCC 

SAFEBUILT 
(843) 708-2658 
N. CHARLESTON 

Mr. Steven 
Corbridge 
Safebuilt 
8016 Regency Elm 
Dr. 
N. Charleston, SC  
29406 

scorbridge@safebuilt.com 

CROSS, 
JOSHUA J 

10-14-15 
NEW 
BCC 

RCI OF SC, INC. 
(864) 491-3195 
PACOLET 

Mr. Joshua J. Cross 
RCI of SC, Inc. 
477 Phillips Circle 
Pacolet, SC 29372 

jjcross@coastal.edu 

mailto:coxconsultantsllc@gmail.com
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DOLES, 
MICHAEL E 

12-18-14 
RENEWAL 
BCC 

S&ME, INC. 
(803) 561-9024 
COLUMBIA 

Mr. Michael E. Doles 
S&ME, Inc. 
134 Suber Rd. 
Columbia, SC  
29210 

mdoles@smeinc.com 

DONEVANT, 
JACKLYN J. 

06-23-15 
NEW 
BCC 

S&ME, Inc. 
(843) 385-7972 
COLUMBIA 

Mr. Jacklyn J. 
Donevant 
S&ME, Inc. 
134 Suber Rd. 
Columbia, SC 29210 

jdonevant@smeinc.com 

FRINK, JAMES 
F. 

09-22-15 
RENEWAL 
BCC 

TERRACON 
(843) 884-1234 
N. CHARLESTON 

Mr. James F. Frink 
Terrracon 
1450 5th St. West 
N. Charleston, SC  
29405 

James.frink@terracon.com 

HANKINS, 
DENEEN R.  

12-29-14 
RENEWAL 
BCC 
EIT 

FROEHLING AND 
ROBERTSON, INC. 
(864) 449-2876 
GREENVILLE 

Ms. Deneen R. 
Hankins 
Froehling and 
Robertson, Inc. 
18 Woods Lake Rd. 
Greenville, SC  
29607 

dhankins@fandr.com 

HARDEE, 
EDWIN L. 

10-07-15 
NEW 
BCC 

SAFEBUILT 
(843) 986-7738 
SUMMERVILLE 

Mr. Edwin L. Hardee 
Safebuilt 
227 Cedar St., Ste B 
Summerville, SC  
29483 

ehardee@safebuilt.com 

HUNTER, 
TIMOTHY 
LYNN 

06-02-16 
NEW 
BCC 

S&ME, INC. 
(803) 561-9024 
COLUMBIA 

Mr. Timothy Hunter 
S&ME, Inc. 
134 Suber Road 
Columbia, SC  
29210 

thunter@smeinc.com 

 
KELLEY, DON 06-02-16 

RENEWAL 
BCC 

BUNNELL LAMMONS 
ENGINEERING 
(864) 288-1265 
GREENVILLE 

Mr. Don Kelley 
Bunnell Lammons 
Eng. 
6004 Ponders Ct. 
Greenville, SC  
29165 

don@blecorp.com 

LADD, JIMMY 06-23-15 
RENEWAL 
BCC 

BUNNELL-LAMMONS 
Engineering 
(864) 304-1895 
GREENVILLE 

Mr. Jimmy Ladd 
BLE 
6004 Ponders Court 
Greenville, SC  
29615 

jimmy@blecorp.com 

LANGLEY, 
ARTHUR 
(HANK) B. 

08-11-15 
RENEWAL 
BCC 

MEAD and  HUNT, INC. 
(803) 381-2320 
LEXINGTON 

Mr. Hank (Arthur) 
Langley 
Mead and Hunt, Inc. 
801 N. Lake Dr., Ste 
B, 
Lexington, SC  
29072 

Hank.langley@meadhunt.com 

LIVINGSTON, 
TERENCE 

07-09-15 
NEW 
BCC 

BUNNELL-LAMMONS 
ENGINEERING 
(864) 304-5497 
GREENVILLE 

Mr. Terence 
Livingston 
BLE 
6004 Ponders Ct 
Greenville, SC  
29615 

Terence.Livingston@blecorp.com 
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MCBETH, 
REGINALD 

06-20-16 
RENEWAL 
BCC 

ESC 
(864) 987-1610 
(864) 2704744 
GREENVILLE 

Mr. Reginald McBeth 
ECS 
1200 Woodruff Rd. 
Greenville, SC   

gmkz71@yahoo.com 

MCDANIEL, 
DAVID SCOTT 

04-23-15 
NEW 
BCC 

SAFEBUILT 
(843) 729-2452 
IVA 

Mr. David S. 
McDaniel 
Safebuilt 
117 Turpin Rd. 
Iva, SC  29655 

smcdaniel@safebuilt.com 

MILITZER, 
CHRISTIAN F. 

12-04-16 
RENEWAL 
BCC 

GS2 ENGINEERING 
(803) 699-7901 
COLUMBIA 

Mr. Christian F. 
Militzer 
GS 2 Engineering 
241 Business Park 
Blvd. 
Columbia, SC  
29203 

Militzer6@aol.com 

MORTON, 
ROBERT K. 

10-26-15 
NEW 
BCC 

RCI SC, INC. 
(864) 491-3195 
PACOLET 

Mr. Robert K. Morton 
RCI SC, Inc. 
477 Phillips circle 
Pacolet, SC  29372 

ksalty@comporium.net 

MYERS, 
MICHAEL E. 

04-22-15 
RENEWAL 
BCC 

GS2 ENGINEERING 
(803) 513-8769 
COLUMBIA 

Mr. Michael E. Myers 
GS2 Engineering 
2426 Third Loop Rd., 
Ste A 
Florence, SC  29501 
 

mmyers@gs2engineering.com 

NOMIKOS, 
PETER P. 

11-24-14 
NEW 
BCC 

GS2 ENGINEERING, 
INC. 
(803) 210-6030 
COLUMBIA 

Mr. Peter Nomikos 
GS2 Engineering, 
Inc. 
241 Business park 
Blvd. 
Columbia, SC  
29203 

pnomikos@gs2engineering.com 

ONORATO, 
LEONARD F. 

07-1-15 
RENEWAL 
BCC 

GS2 ENG. & ENV. 
CONS, INC. 
(803) 569-5588  
COLUMBIA 

Mr. Leonard F. 
Onorato 
GS2 Eng. & Env., 
Cons., Inc. 
241 Business Park 
Blvd. 
Columbia, SC 29203 

Lfonorato787@yahoo.com 

PIMENTAL, 
WAYNE P. 

11-24-14 
NEW 
BCC 

S&ME, INC. 
(843) 884-0005 
MT. PLEASANT 

Mr. Wayne Pimental 
S&ME, Inc. 
620 Wando Parkway 
Mt. Pleasant, SC  
29464 

wpimental@smeinc.com 

POZSIK,  
CALEB 

02-03-16 
NEW 

MEAD & HUNT, INC. 
(803) 414-4556 
LEXINGTON 

Mr. Caleb Pozsik 
Mead & Hunt, Inc. 
878 South Lake Dr. 
Lexington, SC  
29072 

Caleb.pozsik@meadhunt.com 

PRICE, 
CHANCELLOR 
C. 

05-12-15 
RENEWAL 
BCC 

SAFEBUILT 
(843) 708-3946 
MONCKS CORNER 

Mr. Chancellor Price 
Safebuilt 
3038 Maple Leaf Rd. 
Moncks Corner, SC  
29461 

cprice@safebuilt.com 

PRINCE, 
JIMMY 
 
 

10-29-14 
NEW 
BCC 

TOWN OF KIAWAH 
ISLAND 
(843) 614-7819 
KIAWAH ISLAND 

Mr. Jimmy Prince 
Town of Kiawah 
Island 
21 Beachwalker Dr. 
Kiawah Island, SC  
29455 

jprince@safebuilt.com 

PRUETT, 
JOHN 

01-26-15 
RENEWAL 
BCC 

(864) 316-6370 
LANDRUM 

Mr. John Pruett 
401 Glenolden Dr., 
Landrum, SC  29356 

jj.pruett@icloud.com 
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SEAY, JR., 
ALFRED L. 
“FRED”  

09-15-14 
RENEWAL 
BCC 

DENNIS 
CORPORATION 
(803) 530-2678 
COLUMBIA 

Mr. Alfred Seay 
Dennis Corp. 
1800 Huger Street 
Columbia, SC  
29201 

fseay@denniscorporation.com 

SILLS, JAMES 
L. 

09-09-16 
NEW 
BCC 

GS2 ENGINEERING, 
INC. 
(843) 368-9560 
COLUMBIA 

Mr. James L. Sills 
GS2 Engineering 
241 Business Park 
Blvd. 
Columbia, SC  
29203 

jsills@gs2engineering.com 

SMITH,  
MICHAEL 

08-11-15 
RENEWAL 
BCC 
CBO 

ECS CAROLINAS, LLP 
(843) 518-8478 
N. CHARLESTON 

Mr. Michael Smith 
ECS Carolinas, LLP 
3820 Faber Place 
Drive, Suite 500 
North Charleston, 
SC   29405 

mdsmith@ecslimited.com 

STRICKLAND, 
STEVEN G. 

01-28-15 
RENEWAL 
BCC 

THE EARTHWORKS 
GROUP, INC. 
(843) 651-7900 
MURRELLS INLET 

Mr. Steven 
Strickland, PE 
The Earthworks 
Group, Inc. 
11655 Hwy 707 
Murrells Inlet, SC  
29576 

sstrickland@earthworksgroup.com 

WATSON, 
ALFRED LEE 

06-02-16 
NEW 
BCC 

S&ME, INC. 
(803) 561-9024 
COLUMBIA, SC 

Mr. Alfred L. Watson 
S&ME, Inc. 
134 Suber Rd. 
Columbia, SC 29210 
803-561-9024 

lwatson@smeinc.com 

WESSINGER, 
PATRICK 
BRYAN 

07-22-15 
RENEWAL 
BCC 
 

MEAD & HUNT, INC. 
(803) 479-7483 
LEXINGTON 

Mr. Patrick B. 
Wessinger 
Mead & Hunt 
801 N. Lake Dr., Ste 
B 
Lexington, SC  
29072 

Bryan.wessinger@meadhunt.com 

WOLFE,JAY 09-09-16 
NEW 
BCC 

CC&I SERVICES, LLC 
(864) 415-4172 
ROEBUCK, SC 

Mr. Jay Wolfe 
CC& I Services, LLC 
370 Dunaway Rd. 
Roebuck, SC  29376 

wwillis@cciservicesllc.com 

WILLIAMS, 
ROBERT E. 

03-11-15 
RENEWAL 
 

SAFEBUILT 
(843) 830-0450 
RIDGELAND 

Mr. Robert Williams 
Safebuilt 
118 Glenwater Dr., 
Apt 107 
Ridgeland, SC 
29936 

bwilliams@safebuilt.com 

WILLIS, E. 
WAYNE 

2-1-16 
RENEWAL 
BCC 

CC& I SERVICES, LLC 
(864) 415-4172 
ROEBUCK 

Mr. E. Wayne Willis 
CC&I Services, LLC 
370 Dunaway Road 
Roebuck, SC  29376 

wwillis@cciservicesllc.com 
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